
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

3 

8 

No. 

101 

105 

7 

25 

141 

21 

33 

99 

27 

69 

5 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Valentin CICU 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Csillag Vince BECZE 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-

Sven SUIAGA

 Mark SZABO 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN2 50 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA 

Romania TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

56.861 

1:03.457 

1:05.181 

1:06.074 

1:06.247 

1:09.243 

1:09.876 

1:12.025 

1:29.577 

1:29.736 

Diff 

6.596 

8.320 

9.213 

9.386 

12.382 

13.015 

15.164 

32.716 

32.875 

Gap 

6.596 

1.724 

0.893 

0.173 

2.996 

0.633 

2.149 

17.552 

0.159 

In Lap 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

4 

4 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 10:59:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:33:46 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 10:30 



Pos 

JUN2 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

JUN3 50 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

101 

105 

7 

25 

141 

21 

99 

33 

27 

69 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Valentin CICU 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-

Csillag Vince BECZE 

Sven SUIAGA

 Mark SZABO 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

Motor 

Moto Extrem

Moto Extrem

CSA STEAU

Motor Tehnic

Top Cross TC

Top Cross TC

CSA STEAU

CSA STEAU

Romania TC

Moto Extrem

Club 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

56.861 

1:03.457 

1:05.181 

1:06.074 

1:06.247 

1:09.243 

1:12.025 

1:09.876 

1:29.577 

1:29.736 

Diff 

6.596 

8.320 

9.213 

9.386 

12.382 

15.164 

19.701 

19.860 

Gap 

6.596 

1.724 

0.893 

0.173 

2.996 

2.782 

19.701 

0.159 

In Lap 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

8 

8 

4 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 11:27:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:33:46 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

3 

No. 

101 

141 

7 

105 

25 

99 

33 

21 

69 

27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Valentin CICU 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-NE 
Csillag Vince BECZE 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Mark SZABO 

Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Romania TCS 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

58.121 

1:02.877 

1:03.086 

1:03.102 

1:06.121 

1:08.741 

1:08.749 

1:09.094 

1:25.284 

1:26.853 

Diff 

4.756 

4.965 

4.981 

8.000 

10.620 

10.628 

10.973 

27.163 

28.732 

Gap 

4.756 

0.209 

0.016 

3.019 

2.620 

0.008 

0.345 

16.190 

1.569 

In Lap 

7 

9 

7 

10 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:11:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:00:26 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:00 



Pos 

JUN2 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

JUN3 50 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

101 

141 

7 

105 

25 

99 

21 

33 

69 

27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Valentin CICU 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-NE

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Csillag Vince BECZE 

Mark SZABO 

Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Romania TCS 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

58.121 

1:02.877 

1:03.086 

1:03.102 

1:06.121 

1:08.741 

1:09.094 

1:08.749 

1:25.284 

1:26.853 

Diff 

4.756 

4.965 

4.981 

8.000 

10.620 

10.973 

16.535 

18.104 

Gap 

4.756 

0.209 

0.016 

3.019 

2.620 

0.353 

16.535 

1.569 

In Lap 

7 

9 

7 

10 

3 

3 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:12:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:00:26 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
6 
7 
2 
3 

No. 

101 
105 

7 
141 
33 
21 
25 
99 
69 
27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 
Mark Luca IOVITA 
Tamas BENCZEDI 
Valentin CICU 
Csillag Vince BECZE 
Sami Alexandru DUMITR 
Mark SZOKE EROSS 
Alexandru Levente SZAB 
Mark SZABO 
Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
CSA STEAUA 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Romania TCS 

Class 

JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN3 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN3 50 
JUN3 50 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 
8 

Total Tm 

12:33.387 
13:08.228 
13:15.954 
13:24.294 
13:02.652 
13:12.462 
13:28.140 
12:34.807 
12:54.979 
12:47.965 

Diff 

34.841 
42.567 
50.907 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

59.047 
1:02.344 
1:01.278 
1:02.474 
1:08.268 
1:08.118 
1:09.132 
1:11.084 
1:20.059 
1:22.234 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
25 
16 
15 
14 
22 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.841 

Avg. Speed 

103,214 

Best Lap Tm 

59.047 

Best Speed 

109,743 

Best Lap by 

101 - Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:49:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Mansa 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:26 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:30 



Pos 

JUN2 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

JUN3 50 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

101 
105 

7 
141 
21 
25 
99 

33 
69 
27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 
Mark Luca IOVITA 
Tamas BENCZEDI 
Valentin CICU 
Sami Alexandru DUMITR
Mark SZOKE EROSS 
Alexandru Levente SZAB

Csillag Vince BECZE 
Mark SZABO 
Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Romania TCS 

Class 

JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 
JUN3 50 
JUN3 50 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

11 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

12:33.387 
13:08.228 
13:15.954 
13:24.294 
13:12.462 
13:28.140 
12:34.807 

13:02.652 
12:54.979 
12:47.965 

Diff 

34.841 
42.567 
50.907 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

59.047 
1:02.344 
1:01.278 
1:02.474 
1:08.118 
1:09.132 
1:11.084 

1:08.268 
1:20.059 
1:22.234 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.841 

Avg. Speed 

103,214 

Best Lap Tm 

59.047 

Best Speed 

109,743 

Best Lap by 

101 - Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:50:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Mansa 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:26 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:30 



Pos 

JUN2 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

JUN3 50 
1 
2 
3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

101 
105 

7 
141 
25 
21 
99 

33 
69 
27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 
Mark Luca IOVITA 
Tamas BENCZEDI 
Valentin CICU 
Mark SZOKE EROSS 
Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 
Alexandru Levente SZABO-NEAMT

Csillag Vince BECZE 
Mark SZABO 
Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Romania TCS 

Class 

JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 
JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 
JUN3 50 
JUN3 50 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

12:50.807 
12:58.865 
13:15.561 
12:57.734 
13:16.269 
13:24.744 
13:56.268 

13:16.194 
12:53.922 
13:41.881 

Diff 

8.058 
24.754 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:00.696 
1:00.989 
1:01.028 
1:04.692 
1:07.573 
1:07.821 
1:10.496 

1:06.718 
1:19.612 
1:26.032 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.058 

Avg. Speed 

100,881 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.696 

Best Speed 

106,762 

Best Lap by 

101 - Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 15:33:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Mansa 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:53 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 15:15 



Pos 

JUN2 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

JUN3 50 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

101 

105 

7 

141 

25 

21 

99 

33 

69 

27 

Name 

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Valentin CICU 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-NEAMTU 

Csillag Vince BECZE 

Mark SZABO 

Sven SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Romania TCS 

Class 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

R1  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

25 

22 

20 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

31 

28 

50 

44 

40 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 16:33:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
     Clasa 50 jun.III si jun.II 

Total 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

23 

73 

11 

22 

411 

77 

163 

221 

222 

94 

33 

28 

117 

112 

5 

658 

Name 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Maya Elena COJANU 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Victor RUSU 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Luca SUIAGA 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

CSA STEAU

KTM 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

Husqvarna 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:59.486 

2:05.756 

2:13.793 

2:22.903 

2:37.889 

2:38.387 

2:40.565 

2:41.043 

2:44.774 

2:47.953 

2:51.423 

2:52.320 

2:53.146 

3:05.495 

3:07.357 

3:07.723 

Diff 

6.270 

14.307 

23.417 

38.403 

38.901 

41.079 

41.557 

45.288 

48.467 

51.937 

52.834 

53.660 

1:06.009 

1:07.871 

1:08.237 

Gap 

6.270 

8.037 

9.110 

14.986 

0.498 

2.178 

0.478 

3.731 

3.179 

3.470 

0.897 

0.826 

12.349 

1.862 

0.366 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 11:33:14 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:08:01 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 11:05 



Pos 

MX65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

22 

222 

94 

33 

28 

117 

112 

5 

658 

23 

73 

411 

77 

163 

221 

Name 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Maya Elena COJANU 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Victor RUSU 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Luca SUIAGA 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Motor 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

CSA STEAU

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

Husqvarna 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Laps 

7 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:13.793 

2:22.903 

2:44.774 

2:47.953 

2:51.423 

2:52.320 

2:53.146 

3:05.495 

3:07.357 

3:07.723 

1:59.486 

2:05.756 

2:37.889 

2:38.387 

2:40.565 

2:41.043 

Diff 

9.110 

30.981 

34.160 

37.630 

38.527 

39.353 

51.702 

53.564 

53.930 

6.270 

38.403 

38.901 

41.079 

41.557 

Gap 

9.110 

21.871 

3.179 

3.470 

0.897 

0.826 

12.349 

1.862 

0.366 

6.270 

32.133 

0.498 

2.178 

0.478 

In Lap 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 11:34:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:08:01 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

23 

73 

11 

22 

163 

77 

221 

411 

222 

33 

117 

94 

28 

658 

5 

112 

Name 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Maya Elena COJANU 

Victor RUSU 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

Luca SUIAGA 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

CSA STEAU

KTM 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Romania TCS 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Husqvarna 

Romania TCS 

Laps 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:58.224 

2:00.949 

2:07.328 

2:21.721 

2:33.188 

2:33.472 

2:33.647 

2:34.942 

2:42.135 

2:42.717 

2:44.175 

2:45.711 

2:47.150 

3:00.453 

3:05.010 

3:08.068 

Diff 

2.725 

9.104 

23.497 

34.964 

35.248 

35.423 

36.718 

43.911 

44.493 

45.951 

47.487 

48.926 

1:02.229 

1:06.786 

1:09.844 

Gap 

2.725 

6.379 

14.393 

11.467 

0.284 

0.175 

1.295 

7.193 

0.582 

1.458 

1.536 

1.439 

13.303 

4.557 

3.058 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:02:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying started at 12:43:07 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:40 



Pos 

MX65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

22 

222 

33 

117 

94 

28 

658 

5 

112 

23 

73 

163 

77 

221 

411 

Name 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Maya Elena COJANU 

Victor RUSU 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

Luca SUIAGA 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Motor 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

CSA STEAU

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Romania TCS 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Husqvarna 

Romania TCS 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:07.328 

2:21.721 

2:42.135 

2:42.717 

2:44.175 

2:45.711 

2:47.150 

3:00.453 

3:05.010 

3:08.068 

1:58.224 

2:00.949 

2:33.188 

2:33.472 

2:33.647 

2:34.942 

Diff 

14.393 

34.807 

35.389 

36.847 

38.383 

39.822 

53.125 

57.682 

1:00.740 

2.725 

34.964 

35.248 

35.423 

36.718 

Gap 

14.393 

20.414 

0.582 

1.458 

1.536 

1.439 

13.303 

4.557 

3.058 

2.725 

32.239 

0.284 

0.175 

1.295 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

4 

1 

6 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:02:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying started at 12:43:07 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

11 
22 
33 

222 
28 

117 

112 
658 

5 
94 

Name 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 
Ioan CHIUJDEA 
Victor RUSU 
Maya Elena COJANU 
Albert George MOVILEANU 
Luca STEFANESCU 

Luca SUIAGA 
David Ilie CHIVU 
Zoltan BENCZEDI 
Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 
CSM Bucuresti 
Romania TCS 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Class 

MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 

MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
5 
4 
1 

Total Tm 

15:30.966 
17:20.605 
16:33.078 
16:34.189 
16:55.531 
17:04.169 

16:28.126 
16:37.664 
15:34.376 
3:10.914 

Diff 

1:49.639 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:09.066 
2:25.679 
2:39.921 
2:37.779 
2:41.169 
2:22.135 

3:08.835 
3:03.469 
3:07.189 
3:01.247 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

48,724 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.066 

Best Speed 

50,207 

Best Lap by 

11 - Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 14:50:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Mansa 1 

MX65 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 14:05 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

1 
2 
3 

Pos PIC No. 

23 
73 
77 

163 
411 
221 

Name 

Koppany EROSS 
Aida Ioana COJANU 
Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 
Sebastian RIZESCU 
Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Class 

MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

Laps 

11 
11 
9 

6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

22:11.500 
23:24.556 
23:18.601 

15:35.192 
15:43.426 
16:46.597 

Diff 

1:13.056 
2 Laps 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:57.587 
2:03.075 
2:29.881 

2:07.570 
2:06.180 
2:26.225 

Points

25 
22 
20 

0 
0 
0 

 MX85 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

11 
22 

222 
33 
28 

112 
658 
117 

5 
94 

Name 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 
Ioan CHIUJDEA 
Maya Elena COJANU 
Victor RUSU 
Albert George MOVILEANU 

Luca SUIAGA 
David Ilie CHIVU 
Luca STEFANESCU 
Zoltan BENCZEDI 
Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 
CSM Bucuresti 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Romania TCS 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Romania TCS 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Class 

MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 

MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 
MX65 

Laps 

7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

15:54.416 
18:06.223 
16:24.130 
17:31.975 
17:40.314 

16:24.727 
16:30.580 
18:37.492 
17:42.499 

Diff 

2:11.807 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:11.499 
2:31.501 
2:39.412 
2:38.669 
2:50.698 

3:09.055 
3:10.746 
3:00.002 
3:45.486 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

47,526 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.499 

Best Speed 

49,278 

Best Lap by 

11 - Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 16:37:29 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Mansa 2 

MX65 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 16:00 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Pos PIC No. 

23 
73 

163 
77 

221 
411 

Name 

Koppany EROSS 
Aida Ioana COJANU 
Mihai Roman DINE 
Dennis Stefan HABEANU 
Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 
Sebastian RIZESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSM Flacara Moreni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Class 

MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

Laps 

11 
11 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

23:04.540 
23:43.779 
23:28.862 
23:30.693 
24:16.950 
25:02.178 

Diff 

39.239 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:59.162 
2:05.643 
2:31.131 
2:31.087 
2:34.910 
2:37.292 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

 MX85 



Pos 

MX65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

22 

222 

33 

28 

117 

112 

658 

5 

94 

23 

73 

77 

163 

221 

411 

Name 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Maya Elena COJANU 

Victor RUSU 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Luca SUIAGA 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Romania TCS 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

R1  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

0 

0 

0 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

15 

0 

0 

0 

0 

50 

44 

38 

20 

16 

15 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 16:41:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
   Clasa 65 + 85 

Total 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 



Pos 

AMA MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VET2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

42 

492 

129 

17 

28 

69 

7 

669 

12 

8 

115 

68 

11 

99 

71 

84 

94 

75 

63 

60 

69 

72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

George Alexandru POPA 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Alexandru HENDEA 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Zsolt OKOS 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Géza KINDA 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Martian IOVITA 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Daniel NAGY 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Vectra 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Transbuldex Racing 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Csiki MX 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Smart 

Smart 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:00.760 

2:09.039 

2:13.634 

2:20.543 

2:20.961 

2:21.528 

2:37.520 

2:00.643 

2:09.593 

2:13.663 

2:24.290 

2:25.423 

2:29.431 

1:59.575 

2:07.364 

2:08.328 

2:09.407 

2:14.920 

2:10.559 

2:10.711 

2:11.868 

Diff 

8.279 

12.874 

19.783 

20.201 

20.768 

36.760 

8.950 

13.020 

23.647 

24.780 

28.788 

7.789 

8.753 

9.832 

15.345 

0.152 

1.309 

Gap 

8.279 

4.595 

6.909 

0.418 

0.567 

15.992 

8.950 

4.070 

10.627 

1.133 

4.008 

7.789 

0.964 

1.079 

5.513 

0.152 

1.157 

In Lap 

4 

3 

5 

3 

2 

4 

6 

2 

6 

2 

6 

2 

2 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 11:30:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:48:39 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 10:45 



Pos 

AMA MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VET2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

42 

492 

129 

17 

28 

69 

7 

669 

12 

8 

115 

68 

11 

99 

71 

84 

94 

75 

63 

60 

69 

72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

George Alexandru POPA 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Alexandru HENDEA 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Zsolt OKOS 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Géza KINDA 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Martian IOVITA 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Daniel NAGY 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Vectra 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Transbuldex Racing 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Csiki MX 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Smart 

Smart 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

2:00.760 

2:09.039 

2:13.634 

2:20.543 

2:20.961 

2:21.528 

2:37.520 

2:00.643 

2:09.593 

2:13.663 

2:24.290 

2:25.423 

2:29.431 

1:59.575 

2:07.364 

2:08.328 

2:09.407 

2:14.920 

2:10.559 

2:10.711 

2:11.868 

Diff 

8.279 

12.874 

19.783 

20.201 

20.768 

36.760 

8.950 

13.020 

23.647 

24.780 

28.788 

7.789 

8.753 

9.832 

15.345 

0.152 

1.309 

Gap 

8.279 

4.595 

6.909 

0.418 

0.567 

15.992 

8.950 

4.070 

10.627 

1.133 

4.008 

7.789 

0.964 

1.079 

5.513 

0.152 

1.157 

In Lap 

4 

3 

5 

3 

2 

4 

6 

2 

6 

2 

6 

2 

2 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 11:29:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:48:39 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

7 

No. 

42 

99 

669 

71 

492 

84 

129 

94 

8 

12 

69 

63 

60 

169 

75 

115 

68 

17 

28 

11 

72 

7 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Zsolt OKOS 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

George Alexandru POPA 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Géza KINDA 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Daniel NAGY 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Alexandru HENDEA 

Martian IOVITA 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Sandor MAJOR 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

AMA MX1 

VET1 

AMA MX2 

VET1 

AMA MX1 

VET1 

AMA MX1 

VET1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

AMA MX1 

VET1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

VET2 

AMA MX1 

Motor 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Club 

Vectra 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Lido Campina 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Lido Campina 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Csiki MX 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Smart 

Smart 

Transbuldex Racing 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Transbuldex Racing 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps 

7 

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:56.701 

1:56.907 

1:59.151 

2:03.207 

2:03.410 

2:04.199 

2:06.081 

2:06.291 

2:06.991 

2:07.581 

2:09.547 

2:09.785 

2:11.675 

2:13.096 

2:13.145 

2:16.449 

2:16.662 

2:17.791 

2:19.222 

2:26.052 

2:27.717 

2:32.618 

Diff 

0.206 

2.450 

6.506 

6.709 

7.498 

9.380 

9.590 

10.290 

10.880 

12.846 

13.084 

14.974 

16.395 

16.444 

19.748 

19.961 

21.090 

22.521 

29.351 

31.016 

35.917 

Gap 

0.206 

2.244 

4.056 

0.203 

0.789 

1.882 

0.210 

0.700 

0.590 

1.966 

0.238 

1.890 

1.421 

0.049 

3.304 

0.213 

1.129 

1.431 

6.830 

1.665 

4.901 

In Lap 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

7 

3 

1 

2 

3 

5 

1 

3 

1 

1 

6 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:44:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:20:06 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:20 



Pos 

AMA MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VET2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

42 

492 

129 

169 

17 

28 

7 

669 

8 

12 

115 

68 

11 

99 

71 

84 

94 

75 

69 

63 

60 

72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

George Alexandru POPA 

Alexandru HENDEA 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Zsolt OKOS 

Géza KINDA 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Martian IOVITA 

Daniel NAGY 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Vectra 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Csiki MX 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Smart 

Smart 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

4 

6 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

6 

8 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

1:56.701 

2:03.410 

2:06.081 

2:13.096 

2:17.791 

2:19.222 

2:32.618 

1:59.151 

2:06.991 

2:07.581 

2:16.449 

2:16.662 

2:26.052 

1:56.907 

2:03.207 

2:04.199 

2:06.291 

2:13.145 

2:09.547 

2:09.785 

2:11.675 

2:27.717 

Diff 

6.709 

9.380 

16.395 

21.090 

22.521 

35.917 

7.840 

8.430 

17.298 

17.511 

26.901 

6.300 

7.292 

9.384 

16.238 

0.238 

2.128 

18.170 

Gap 

6.709 

2.671 

7.015 

4.695 

1.431 

13.396 

7.840 

0.590 

8.868 

0.213 

9.390 

6.300 

0.992 

2.092 

6.854 

0.238 

1.890 

16.042 

In Lap 

1 

4 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

5 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

7 

3 

1 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:45:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:20:06 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 12:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 

No. 

99 
669 
42 
84 
71 

492 
129 
12 

8 
94 
63 
69 
60 
75 
17 
68 

115 
169 
72 
11 
7 

28 

Name 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 
Zsolt OKOS 
Márton SZILVESZTER 
Sebastian STRECHIOIU 
Marcel Romeo VISOIU 
Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 
George Alexandru POPA 
Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 
Géza KINDA 
Giampiero BORGHETTI 
Mihaita STOEANOVICI 
Daniel NAGY 
Alexander ENCEANU 
Martian IOVITA 
Sebastian PACURAR 
Ervin Janos GABOR 
Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 
Alexandru HENDEA 
Levente ROSONCZI 
Sandor MAJOR 
Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 
Levente SUTO NAGY 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Vectra 
Lido Campina 
Lido Campina 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Csiki MX 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Smart 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Smart 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Transbuldex Racing 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Transbuldex Racing 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Transbuldex Racing 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Class 

VET1 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX1 
VET1 
VET1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
VET1 
VET2 
VET2 
VET2 
VET1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX1 
VET2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

16:36.008 
16:41.887 
16:56.121 
17:13.121 
17:29.392 
17:32.692 
17:54.060 
18:04.051 
18:05.169 
18:08.678 
18:09.373 
18:27.894 
18:46.525 
18:49.470 
18:55.516 
16:50.130 
16:58.556 
17:12.429 
17:28.956 
17:59.077 
18:16.486 
20:57.080 

Diff 

5.879 
20.113 
37.113 
53.384 
56.684 

1:18.052 
1:28.043 
1:29.161 
1:32.670 
1:33.365 
1:51.886 
2:10.517 
2:13.462 
2:19.508 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:57.226 
1:57.930 
1:58.061 
2:03.913 
2:03.857 
2:06.262 
2:10.197 
2:09.874 
2:08.252 
2:07.223 
2:12.248 
2:14.217 
2:12.402 
2:15.317 
2:15.101 
2:19.873 
2:20.596 
2:14.052 
2:22.211 
2:28.975 
2:31.398 
2:23.400 

Points

25 
25 
25 
22 
20 
22 
20 
22 
20 
18 
25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
18 
16 
16 
18 
15 
15 
14 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.879 

Avg. Speed 

52,048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.226 

Best Speed 

55,278 

Best Lap by 

99 - Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 14:40:09 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Mansa 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:58 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:45 



Pos 

AMA MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

AMA MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

VET1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

VET2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

42 
492 
129 
17 

169 
7 

28 

669 
12 

8 
68 

115 
11 

99 
84 
71 
94 
75 

63 
69 
60 
72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 
Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 
George Alexandru POPA 
Sebastian PACURAR 
Alexandru HENDEA 
Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 
Levente SUTO NAGY 

Zsolt OKOS 
Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 
Géza KINDA 
Ervin Janos GABOR 
Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 
Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 
Sebastian STRECHIOIU 
Marcel Romeo VISOIU 
Giampiero BORGHETTI 
Martian IOVITA 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 
Daniel NAGY 
Alexander ENCEANU 
Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Club 

Vectra 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Transbuldex Racing 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Csiki MX 
Transbuldex Racing 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Lido Campina 
Lido Campina 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Smart 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Smart 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Class 

AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 

VET1 
VET1 
VET1 
VET1 
VET1 

VET2 
VET2 
VET2 
VET2 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

16:56.121 
17:32.692 
17:54.060 
18:55.516 
17:12.429 
18:16.486 
20:57.080 

16:41.887 
18:04.051 
18:05.169 
16:50.130 
16:58.556 
17:59.077 

16:36.008 
17:13.121 
17:29.392 
18:08.678 
18:49.470 

18:09.373 
18:27.894 
18:46.525 
17:28.956 

Diff 

36.571 
57.939 

1:59.395 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:22.164 
1:23.282 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

37.113 
53.384 

1:32.670 
2:13.462 

18.521 
37.152 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:58.061 
2:06.262 
2:10.197 
2:15.101 
2:14.052 
2:31.398 
2:23.400 

1:57.930 
2:09.874 
2:08.252 
2:19.873 
2:20.596 
2:28.975 

1:57.226 
2:03.913 
2:03.857 
2:07.223 
2:15.317 

2:12.248 
2:14.217 
2:12.402 
2:22.211 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 
20 
18 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.879 

Avg. Speed 

52,048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.226 

Best Speed 

55,278 

Best Lap by 

99 - Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 14:40:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Mansa 1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:58 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:45 



Pos 

AMA MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

AMA MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

VET1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

VET2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

42 
492 
169 
129 
17 
28 

7 

669 
8 

12 
115 
68 

11 

99 
71 
84 
94 
75 

63 
60 
69 
72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 
Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 
Alexandru HENDEA 
George Alexandru POPA 
Sebastian PACURAR 
Levente SUTO NAGY 
Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Zsolt OKOS 
Géza KINDA 
Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 
Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 
Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 
Marcel Romeo VISOIU 
Sebastian STRECHIOIU 
Giampiero BORGHETTI 
Martian IOVITA 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 
Alexander ENCEANU 
Daniel NAGY 
Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Club 

Vectra 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Transbuldex Racing 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Csiki MX 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Jitsu Zarnesti 
Transbuldex Racing 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Lido Campina 
Lido Campina 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Smart 
Smart 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Class 

AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 
AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 
AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET1 
VET1 
VET1 
VET1 
VET1 

VET2 
VET2 
VET2 
VET2 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

4 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

18:09.479 
18:40.212 
18:48.141 
18:50.517 
19:11.483 
17:53.659 
18:06.463 

17:46.230 
18:44.938 
19:23.979 
17:25.173 
18:07.808 

20:08.095 

17:03.770 
17:19.742 
17:35.685 
18:32.226 
17:09.404 

18:50.880 
17:16.255 
17:26.273 
17:27.390 

Diff 

30.733 
38.662 
41.038 

1:02.004 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

58.708 
1:37.749 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

15.972 
31.915 

1:28.456 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:00.788 
2:05.829 
2:16.270 
2:13.205 
2:18.223 
2:27.324 
2:42.461 

2:07.117 
2:11.375 
2:12.702 
2:24.221 
2:22.719 

2:29.613 

2:00.906 
2:05.556 
2:07.418 
2:05.095 
2:17.741 

2:10.723 
2:15.707 
2:17.011 
2:25.239 

Points

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 
20 
18 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.972 

Avg. Speed 

50,636 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.788 

Best Speed 

53,648 

Best Lap by 

42 - Márton SZILVESZTER 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 15:59:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Mansa 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:39:20 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 16:25 



Pos 

AMA MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VET2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

42 

492 

129 

169 

17 

28 

7 

669 

8 

12 

115 

68 

11 

99 

71 

84 

94 

75 

63 

60 

69 

72 

Name 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

George Alexandru POPA 

Alexandru HENDEA 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Zsolt OKOS 

Géza KINDA 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Sandor MAJOR 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Martian IOVITA 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Daniel NAGY 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

Vectra 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Csiki MX 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Transbuldex Racing 

Transbuldex Racing 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Lido Campina 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Smart 

Smart 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Class 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

VET2 

R1  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

14 

15 

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

15 

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

25 

20 

22 

18 

R2  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

29 

29 

50 

42 

42 

34 

34 

15 

50 

42 

42 

36 

32 

50 

42 

42 

36 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 16:33:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
    Clasa Veterani 1 si 2 + Amatori MX1 si MX2 

Total 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

No. 

41 

21 

101 

7 

174 

332 

103 

111 

20 

730 

14 

18 

Name 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Ionut COJANU 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Stefania BANCILA 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Iasmina STAN 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 

JUN MX2 

MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX2 

JUN MX2 

Motor 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Laps 

10 

9 

5 

7 

8 

5 

7 

9 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:44.312 

1:45.627 

1:46.876 

1:51.644 

1:51.840 

1:56.518 

2:00.272 

2:07.894 

2:09.471 

2:11.961 

2:13.173 

2:48.887 

Diff 

1.315 

2.564 

7.332 

7.528 

12.206 

15.960 

23.582 

25.159 

27.649 

28.861 

1:04.575 

Gap 

1.315 

1.249 

4.768 

0.196 

4.678 

3.754 

7.622 

1.577 

2.490 

1.212 

35.714 

In Lap 

9 

7 

3 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:29:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:26:45 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 11:25 



Pos 

JUN MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

332 

111 

730 

18 

21 

101 

7 

103 

41 

174 

20 

14 

Name 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Stefania BANCILA 

Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Ionut COJANU 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Motor 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Club 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

CSM Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Laps 

5 

9 

4 

4 

9 

5 

7 

7 

10 

8 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

1:56.518 

2:07.894 

2:11.961 

2:48.887 

1:45.627 

1:46.876 

1:51.644 

2:00.272 

1:44.312 

1:51.840 

2:09.471 

2:13.173 

Diff 

11.376 

15.443 

52.369 

1.249 

6.017 

14.645 

7.528 

25.159 

28.861 

Gap 

11.376 

4.067 

36.926 

1.249 

4.768 

8.628 

7.528 

17.631 

3.702 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

2 

7 

3 

6 

5 

9 

6 

3 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 12:29:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament liber 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:26:45 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

411 

21 

101 

7 

174 

332 

14 

103 

20 

111 

730 

18 

Name 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Ionut COJANU 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Stefania BANCILA 

Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

Motor 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Laps 

4 

11 

8 

8 

8 

6 

9 

6 

9 

10 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

1:41.224 

1:43.882 

1:45.103 

1:50.734 

1:50.829 

1:53.921 

1:58.691 

2:01.309 

2:02.169 

2:02.704 

2:11.644 

2:43.029 

Diff 

2.658 

3.879 

9.510 

9.605 

12.697 

17.467 

20.085 

20.945 

21.480 

30.420 

1:01.805 

Gap 

2.658 

1.221 

5.631 

0.095 

3.092 

4.770 

2.618 

0.860 

0.535 

8.940 

31.385 

In Lap 

3 

11 

2 

4 

4 

5 

7 

4 

1 

9 

1 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:31:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying started at 13:06:27 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:00 



Pos 

JUN MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

332 

111 

730 

18 

21 

101 

7 

103 

411 

174 

14 

20 

Name 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Stefania BANCILA 

Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Ionut COJANU 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Motor 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps 

6 

10 

7 

6 

11 

8 

8 

6 

4 

8 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:53.921 

2:02.704 

2:11.644 

2:43.029 

1:43.882 

1:45.103 

1:50.734 

2:01.309 

1:41.224 

1:50.829 

1:58.691 

2:02.169 

Diff 

8.783 

17.723 

49.108 

1.221 

6.852 

17.427 

9.605 

17.467 

20.945 

Gap 

8.783 

8.940 

31.385 

1.221 

5.631 

10.575 

9.605 

7.862 

3.478 

In Lap 

5 

9 

1 

1 

11 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

7 

1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2018.05.19. 13:33:07 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Antrenament Oficial 

Qualifying started at 13:06:27 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 13:00 



Pos 

JUN MX2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 

DNS 

No. 

332 
111 
730 

18 

21 
101 

7 
103 

174 
20 
14 

411 

Name 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 
Stefania BANCILA 
Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 
Mihai STOICHESCU 
Ionut COJANU 
Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 
Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 
Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Club 

Jitsu Zarnesti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Bucuresti 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
CSM Flacara Moreni 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

Class 

JUN MX2 
JUN MX2 
JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

13 
12 
10 

9 

14 
14 
13 
12 

14 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

26:37.654 
26:14.934 
25:56.579 

25:43.028 

25:19.488 
26:03.445 
26:13.431 
25:31.145 

27:00.930 
26:34.463 
27:04.880 

Diff 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

4 Laps 

43.957 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:54.548 
2:03.614 
2:22.211 

2:33.577 

1:44.372 
1:44.855 
1:51.951 
2:01.875 

1:50.869 
2:06.459 
2:10.674 

Points

25 
22 
20 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 
20 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

43.957 

Avg. Speed 

59,704 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.372 

Best Speed 

62,086 

Best Lap by 

21 - Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Printed: 2018.05.19. 15:14:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Mansa 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:45:51 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 14:30 



Pos 

JUN MX2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 

DNS 

No. 

332 
111 
730 

18 

21 
101 

7 
103 

174 
20 
14 

411 

Name 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 
Stefania BANCILA 
Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 
Mihai STOICHESCU 
Ionut COJANU 
Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 
Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 
Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Nat. 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 
ROU 
ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Club 

Jitsu Zarnesti 
Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 
CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 
Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Bucuresti 
Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 
CSM Flacara Moreni 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

Class 

JUN MX2 
JUN MX2 
JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

MX2 

Laps 

13 
12 
11 

9 

14 
14 
13 
12 

13 
12 
12 

Total Tm 

27:09.470 
27:05.014 
26:54.042 

25:53.549 

25:26.163 
26:39.294 
26:11.805 
26:26.669 

25:38.678 
26:56.001 
27:35.472 

Diff 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

4 Laps 

1:13.131 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:56.455 
2:07.390 
2:16.490 

2:40.804 

1:44.641 
1:44.920 
1:55.499 
2:01.610 

1:54.932 
2:11.013 
2:11.275 

Points

25 
22 
20 

0 

25 
22 
20 
18 

25 
22 
20 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:13.131 

Avg. Speed 

59,443 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.641 

Best Speed 

61,926 

Best Lap by 

21 - Adrian Valentin RADUTA 
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Mansa 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:33:29 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 16:25 



Pos 

JUN MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX2 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

No. 

332 

111 

730 

18 

21 

101 

7 

103 

174 

20 

14 

411 

Name 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Stefania BANCILA 

Iasmina STAN 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Ionut COJANU 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Motor 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Club 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSM Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

Class 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

R1  

25 

22 

20 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

0 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

0 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

0 

50 

44 

40 

36 

50 

44 

40 

0 
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
 Clasa MX1 + MX2 + MX2 Jun 

Total 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 



Pos 

AMA MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

AMA MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

JUN MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

JUN2 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

JUN3 50 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

17 

28 

42 

69 

129 

492 

8 

11 

12 

68 

115 

669 

14 

18 

111 

174 

332 

730 

7 

21 

25 

99 

101 

105 

141 

27 

33 

69 

Name 

Bogdan Alexandru OTEL 

Sebastian PACURAR 

Levente SUTO NAGY 

Márton SZILVESZTER 

Alexandru HENDEA 

George Alexandru POPA 

Csaba Zalán GÁLFI 

Géza KINDA 

Sandor MAJOR 

Lucian GIURGIUVEANU 

Ervin Janos GABOR 

Andrei-Gheorghe ANTOFIE 

Zsolt OKOS 

Dacian Ionut DAUS 

Ioana Maria FIERARU 

Stefania BANCILA 

Alexandru Florin GRADINARU 

Horia Andrei STERJUT 

Iasmina STAN 

Tamas BENCZEDI 

Sami Alexandru DUMITRU 

Mark SZOKE EROSS 

Alexandru Levente SZABO-NE

Jigmond LIVIU Jr. 

Mark Luca IOVITA 

Valentin CICU 

Dan Alexandru SUIAGA 

Csillag Vince BECZE 

Mark SZABO 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX1 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN MX2 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN2 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

JUN3 50 

Motor 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Vectra 

Transbuldex Racing 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Csiki MX 

Transbuldex Racing 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Transbuldex Racing 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Bucuresti 

Jitsu Zarnesti 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

CSA STEAUA 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
Startlist 

Startlist jó 

Practice 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 

2018.05.19. 10:54 
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Pos 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MX2 

1 

2 

MX65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

MX85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

VET1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

VET2 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

No. 

7 

21 

101 

103 

20 

41 

5 

11 

22 

28 

33 

94 

112 

117 

222 

658 

23 

73 

77 

163 

221 

411 

71 

75 

84 

94 

99 

60 

63 

Name 

Ionut COJANU 

Adrian Valentin RADUTA 

Mihai STOICHESCU 

Vlad Mihai ROSU 

Szebasztian BIRO TOTH 

Robert Krisztian TOMPA 

Zoltan BENCZEDI 

Zoltán ÖRDÖG 

Ioan CHIUJDEA 

Albert George MOVILEANU 

Victor RUSU 

Vlad Daniel URLUESCU 

Luca SUIAGA 

Luca STEFANESCU 

Maya Elena COJANU 

David Ilie CHIVU 

Koppany EROSS 

Aida Ioana COJANU 

Dennis Stefan HABEANU 

Mihai Roman DINE 

Dan Gunter VOICULESCU 

Sebastian RIZESCU 

Marcel Romeo VISOIU 

Martian IOVITA 

Sebastian STRECHIOIU 

Giampiero BORGHETTI 

Zoltán FAZAKAS 

Alexander ENCEANU 

Mihaita STOEANOVICI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET1 

VET2 

VET2 

Motor 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Sugas Sf. Gheorghe 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS 

CSM Bucuresti 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Romania TCS 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Romania TCS 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

CSM Flacara Moreni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Top Cross TCS Otopeni 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

Lido Campina 

Moto Extrem Lugoj 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Smart 

Smart 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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CNIR FRM - Motocross Etapa II. 
Startlist 

Startlist jó 

Practice 

Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 
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Pos 

3 

4 

PIC 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

72 

Name 

Daniel NAGY 

Levente ROSONCZI 

Nat. 

ROU 

ROU 

Class 

VET2 

VET2 

Motor 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Club 

CSA STEAUA Bucuresti 

Motor Tehnic Tg.Mures 

Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Valea lui Mihai 1,800 km 
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